
 51st Singapore International Open 2019
 16 - 30 June 2019, SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range

Men's Open

Defending Champion: Anthony Simonsen (USA)

Local Pool Results as of : 28 June, 2019 2100hrs Squad

Pos   Local Pool Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 CHEAH RAY HAN SGP 739 727 1466 244.3 279

2 CHIA YUSUN JOMOND SGP 747 707 1454 242.3 268

3 KUEK QI EN SGP 789 664 1453 242.2 289

4 KHOO KAH EN JOYAN SGP 761 690 1451 241.8 278

5 TEO JUN HAO XAVIER SGP 736 691 1427 237.8 259

6 ONG REMY SGP 739 683 1422 237.0 275

7 LOW HAO YANG CHRISTOPHER SGP 722 697 1419 236.5 262

8 YEO HANJIE EUGENE SGP 753 661 1414 235.7 289

9 NG KIN MENG, ISAAC SGP 744 662 1406 234.3 266

10 TAN ENG AN, JOEL SGP 744 661 1405 234.2 257

11 MUHAMMAD JARIS GOH SGP 708 691 1399 233.2 261

12 NG JUI CHANG BASIL SGP 724 674 1398 233.0 262

13
LAU JIA RONG, SHAUN 

KINGSTON
SGP 705 691 1396 232.7 247

14 SAW HUI XUN KEITH SGP 703 691 1394 232.3 268

Pos   Local Pool Reserves Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

R1 ONG KAI JUN BRANDON SGP 689 688 1377 229.5 278

R2 NEO ZE MIN, JONOVAN SGP 695 677 1372 228.7 246

R3 LIM XUAN CUN AMOS SGP 692 680 1372 228.7 245

R4 GOH YU AN, JONAH SGP 697 669 1366 227.7 258

R5
THAM FU RONG, TIMOTHY 

THEODORE
SGP 690 667 1357 226.2 254

R6 CAI MING'EN NORMAN SGP 677 676 1353 225.5 236

R7 ONG WEI SIONG DARREN SGP 685 660 1345 224.2 255

R8 CHONG WEI CHIEN, ALEX SGP 678 661 1339 223.2 238

R9 MUHAMMAD DANIAL ZHENG YI SGP 670 667 1337 222.8 248

R10 LUM NICHOLAS SGP 699 634 1333 222.2 278
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 51st Singapore International Open 2019
 16 - 30 June 2019, SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range

Men's Open

Local & Overseas Pool Results as of : 28 June, 2019 2100hrs Squad

Pos Local & Overseas Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 MICHAEL MAK HKG 723 678 1401 233.5 289

2 BILLY MUHAMMAD ISLAM INA 699 699 1398 233.0 257

3 SYAFIQ RIDHWAN MAS 726 671 1397 232.8 279

4 NAPATRA THA 699 697 1396 232.7 257

5 RAFIQ ISMAIL MAS 716 678 1394 232.3 279

6 KIM JUN YUNG KOR 711 678 1389 231.5 267

7 RYAN TOH HONG-RUI SGP 700 685 1385 230.8 259

8
AHMAD SAFWAN BIN 

SHAMSUDIN
SGP 695 689 1384 230.7 258

9 LIM CHIA LOONG JUSTIN SGP 700 683 1383 230.5 257

10
MOHAMMAD NUR HANIS BIN 

KARIM
SGP 709 674 1383 230.5 248

11 ADRIAN ANG MAS 716 666 1382 230.3 268

12 TIMMY TAN MAS 715 666 1381 230.2 290

Pos Local & Overseas Reserves Country Score S1 S2 Ave Hi Gm

R1 ONG KAI JUN BRANDON SGP 689 688 1377 229.5 278

R2 CALLAM BORCK AUS 702 673 1375 229.2 255

R3 AHMAD MUAZ MOHD FISHOL MAS 690 684 1374 229.0 269

R4 NEO ZE MIN, JONOVAN SGP 695 677 1372 228.7 246

R5 LIM XUAN CUN AMOS SGP 692 680 1372 228.7 245

R6 GOH YU AN, JONAH SGP 697 669 1366 227.7 258

R7 KEITA TOKUSHIA JPN 750 614 1364 227.3 269

R8 RYAN LALISANG INA 704 660 1364 227.3 254

R9
THAM FU RONG, TIMOTHY 

THEODORE
SGP 690 667 1357 226.2 254

R10 WU SIU HONG HKG 682 674 1356 226.0 244
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Overseas Pool Results as of : 28 June, 2019 2100hrs Squad

Pos   Overseas Pool Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 KIM HEE JUN KOR 761 717 1478 246.3 279

2 SAM COOLEY AUS 763 694 1457 242.8 278

3 LEE IK KYU KOR 755 695 1450 241.7 256

4 ANTHONY SIMONSEN USA 759 690 1449 241.5 278

5 CHOI BOK EUM KOR 720 718 1438 239.7 258

6 CHRISTOPHER SLOAN IRL 722 709 1431 238.5 268

7 KIM KYUNG MIN KOR 726 699 1425 237.5 261

8
MUHAMMAD AZIZI NAIM BIN 

JABAR
MAS 717 699 1416 236.0 290

9 ATCHARIYA THA 742 673 1415 235.8 268

10 TONY WONG HKG 729 686 1415 235.8 263

11 HARDY RACHMADIAN INA 751 661 1412 235.3 257

12 ERIC TSENG HKG 729 682 1411 235.2 267

13
MOHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN 

ZAINUDDIN
MAS 762 645 1407 234.5 269

14 YANNAPHON L. THA 709 696 1405 234.2 265

Pos   Overseas Pool Reserves Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

R1 CALLAM BORCK AUS 702 673 1375 229.2 255

R2 AHMAD MUAZ MOHD FISHOL MAS 690 684 1374 229.0 269

R3 KEITA TOKUSHIA JPN 750 614 1364 227.3 269

R4 RYAN LALISANG INA 704 660 1364 227.3 254

R5 WU SIU HONG HKG 682 674 1356 226.0 244

R6 KOO SEONG HOI KOR 693 662 1355 225.8 256

R7 PATRICK NUQUI PHI 691 664 1355 225.8 244

R8 HIDEAKI HATA JPN 690 660 1350 225.0 278

R9 ENZO HERNANDEZ PHI 675 672 1347 224.5 257

R10 KANG HEE WON KOR 677 667 1344 224.0 278
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